LIVING ROOM

GREYHUNT

a'E

INTERIORS

To create your own personalized budget, begin by selecting your ideal price (from one of the
two categories below). Then, total the selections to establish your own personalized
estimated budget. We also recommend adding about 18-20% freight to this initial estimate,
to account for potential overages & upgrades. Don't worry - we will always keep your bottom
line in mind and are constantly on the lookout for the best available deals. However, we
would like you to be prepared for potential overages and added costs. *Please note that
these prices do NOT include labor & design service fees, and can vary depending on your
selections & finishes.* Average window treatments are $600+ per window and designer are
$1200+ per window. Wallpaper ranges from $1000+ per room.

SOFA

RUG

CHAIRS (X2)

COFFEE TABLE

END TABLES (X2)

TABLE LAMPS (X2)
PILLOWS + DRAPES

ART + DECOR

LABOR
SHIPPING/FREIGHT & TAX

TOTAL

Labor for trade $1000+ per room.

MID-RANGE
$3,500+
$2,250+
$1,500+ (x2)
$1,500+
$750+ (x2)
$400+ (x2)
$3,750+
$2,500+
$1,000+ minimum
15-20%

$19,800+

DESIGNER
$5,500+
$8,000+
$3,000+ (x2)
$3,000
$2,000+ (x2)
$1,000+ (x2)
$8,000+

$4,000+

$41,500+



DINING ROOM

GREYHUNT

a'E

INTERIORS

To create your own personalized budget, begin by selecting your ideal price (from one of the

two categories below). Then, total the selections to establish your own personalized
estimated budget. We also recommend adding about 18-20% freight to this initial estimate,
to account for potential overages & upgrades. Don't worry - we will always keep your bottom

line in mind and are constantly on the lookout for the best available deals. However, we

would like you to be prepared for potential overages and added costs. *Please note that

these prices do NOT include labor & design service fees, and can vary depending on your

selections & finishes.* Average window treatments are $600+ per window and designer are
$1200+ per window. Wallpaper ranges from $1000+ per room.

TABLE
CHAIRS (X6)

CHANDELIER

BUFFET

ACCENT FURNITURE

RUG

ART + DECOR

LAMPS (X2)

DRAPES

LABOR
SHIPPING/FREIGHT & TAX

TOTAL

Labor for trade $1000+ per room.

MID-RANGE
$3,000+
$750+ (x6)
$1,500+
$3,000+
$1,000+
$2,000+
$2,500+
$300+ (x2)
$1,500+
$1,000+ minimum
15-20%

$20,600+

DESIGNER
$6,000+
$1,500+ (x6)
$4,000+
$5,000+
$4,000+
$4,500+
$5,000+
$700+ (x2)

$3,250+

$43,150+



BEDROOM

To create your own personalized budget, begin by selecting your ideal price (from one of the
two categories below). Then, total the selections to establish your own personalized
estimated budget. We also recommend adding about 18-20% freight to this initial estimate,
to account for potential overages & upgrades. Don't worry - we will always keep your bottom
line in mind and are constantly on the lookout for the best available deals. However, we
would like you to be prepared for potential overages and added costs. *Please note that
these prices do NOT include labor & design service fees, and can vary depending on your
selections & finishes.* Average window treatments are $600+ per window and designer are

GREYHUNT

a'E

INTERIORS

$1200+ per window. Wallpaper ranges from $1000+ per room.

BED
BEDDING

BENCH

RUG

DRESSER

NIGHTSTANDS (X2)
TABLE LAMPS (X2)

ART & DECOR

DRAPES

ACCENT FURNITURE
LABOR
SHIPPING/FREIGHT & TAX

TOTAL

Labor for trade $1000+ per room.

MID-RANGE
$3,000+
$1,200+
$1,000+
$2,000+
$2,000+
$900+ (x2)
$400+ (x2)
$2,500+
$1,500+
$1,500+
$1,000+ minimum
15-20%

$18,300+

DESIGNER
$5,000+
$3,000+
$1,500+
$4,500+
$5,000+
$2,000+ (x2)
$1,000+ (x2)
$5,000+
$3,000+

$3,000+

$37,000+



