



To create your own personalized budget, begin by selecting your ideal price (from one of the two categories below). Then, total the selections to establish your own personalized estimated budget. We also recommend adding about 18-20% freight to this initial estimate, to account for potential overages & upgrades. Don't worry - we will always keep your bottom line in mind and are constantly on the lookout for the best available deals. However, we would like you to be prepared for potential overages and added costs. \*Please note that these prices do NOT include labor & design service fees, and can vary depending on your selections & finishes.\* Average window treatments are \$600+ per window and designer are \$1200+ per window. Wallpaper ranges from \$1000+ per room.

Labor for trade \$1000+ per room.

	MID-RANGE	DESIGNER
SOFA	\$3,500+	\$5,500+
RUG	\$2,250+	\$8,000+
CHAIRS (X2)	\$1,500+ (x2)	\$3,000+ (x2)
COFFEE TABLE	\$1,500+	\$3,000
END TABLES (X2)	\$750+ (x2)	\$2,000+ (x2)
TABLE LAMPS (X2)	\$400+ (x2)	\$1,000+ (x2)
PILLOWS + DRAPES	\$3,750+	\$8,000+
ART + DÉCOR	\$2,500+	\$4,000+
LABOR	\$1,000+ minimum	
SHIPPING/FREIGHT & TAX	15-20%	
TOTAL	\$19,800+	\$41,500+





To create your own personalized budget, begin by selecting your ideal price (from one of the two categories below). Then, total the selections to establish your own personalized estimated budget. We also recommend adding about 18-20% freight to this initial estimate, to account for potential overages & upgrades. Don't worry - we will always keep your bottom line in mind and are constantly on the lookout for the best available deals. However, we would like you to be prepared for potential overages and added costs. \*Please note that these prices do NOT include labor & design service fees, and can vary depending on your selections & finishes.\* Average window treatments are \$600+ per window and designer are \$1200+ per window. Wallpaper ranges from \$1000+ per room.

Labor for trade \$1000+ per room.

	MID-RANGE	DESIGNER
TABLE	\$3,000+	\$6,000+
CHAIRS (X6)	\$750+ (x6)	\$1,500+ (x6)
CHANDELIER	\$1,500+	\$4,000+
BUFFET	\$3,000+	\$5,000+
ACCENT FURNITURE	\$1,000+	\$4,000+
RUG	\$2,000+	\$4,500+
ART + DÉCOR	\$2,500+	\$5,000+
LAMPS (X2)	\$300+ (x2)	\$700+ (x2)
DRAPES	\$1,500+	\$3,250+
LABOR	\$1,000+ minimum	
SHIPPING/FREIGHT & TAX	15-20%	
TOTAL	\$20,600+	\$43,150+





To create your own personalized budget, begin by selecting your ideal price (from one of the two categories below). Then, total the selections to establish your own personalized estimated budget. We also recommend adding about 18-20% freight to this initial estimate, to account for potential overages & upgrades. Don't worry - we will always keep your bottom line in mind and are constantly on the lookout for the best available deals. However, we would like you to be prepared for potential overages and added costs. \*Please note that these prices do NOT include labor & design service fees, and can vary depending on your selections & finishes.\* Average window treatments are \$600+ per window and designer are \$1200+ per window. Wallpaper ranges from \$1000+ per room.

Labor for trade \$1000+ per room.

	MID-RANGE	DESIGNER
BED	\$3,000+	\$5,000+
BEDDING	\$1,200+	\$3,000+
BENCH	\$1,000+	\$1,500+
RUG	\$2,000+	\$4,500+
DRESSER	\$2,000+	\$5,000+
NIGHTSTANDS (X2)	\$900+ (x2)	\$2,000+ (x2)
TABLE LAMPS (X2)	\$400+ (x2)	\$1,000+ (x2)
ART & DÉCOR	\$2,500+	\$5,000+
DRAPES	\$1,500+	\$3,000+
ACCENT FURNITURE	\$1,500+	\$3,000+
LABOR	\$1,000+ minimum	
SHIPPING/FREIGHT & TAX	15-20%	
TOTAL	\$18,300+	\$37,000+